

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23471-23474/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in WP No.24910/2007,
WP No.25177/2007, WP No.25187/2007 and WP No.24159/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. SELF FIN.COLL.EDN MGT.ASSOCN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) Nos.11353-11356

of 2007.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master